
JK6190141 233510287375  Botany Haadiya sultan General 95.6

JK6217246 233511646346  Botany Shoib Rehman Bhat General 93.8

JK6246093 333310023956  Botany DANISH AMIN BHAT General 93.6

JK6189213 233511015266  Botany MUNSHI ASRAR HUSSAIN General 93

JK6257973 333310021474  Botany AFSHANA ASHRAF General 92.8

JK6256386 233510144226  Botany WANI AMMAN UL HAQ General 92.4

JK6203792 233510314983  Botany MUSKAN YOUSUF General 89.6

JK6143453 333310008612  Botany Anika Afreen General 89.2

JK6129447 333310005478  Botany YASEEN HASSAN BHAT General 88.4

JK6145427 333310009100  Botany HUMERA KHALIQ General 87.4

JK6197942 333310019378  Botany Inayat ul llah shah General 87.2

JK6251173 233510005916  Botany BUSHRA IQBAL MIR General 84.6

JK6185206 233511709289  Botany Shahid Farooq General 84.4

JK6178948 333310015551  Botany Mudasir mehraj Wani General 84.2

JK6198301 333310019457  Botany SAHIRA NABI General 84

JK6203158 233511140104  Botany FARKHANDA RASHID General 83.4

JK6189509 333310008804  Botany Nasir Ahmad Bhat General 82.8

SELECTION LIST UNDER NON -CUET CATEGORY     (LATERAL 
BOTANY



JK6112066 333310001333  Botany UMAR MOHAMMAD DAR General 82

JK6191881 333310017968  Botany GAZALA AMIN General 82

JK6168098 333310007746  Botany LONE HAROON RASHID General 81.8

JK6244406 233510228792  Botany MARIFA SHAFI General 81

JK6126674 333310004752  Botany Saqib nisar General 80.4

JK6228111 233510384146  Botany saqib nisar General 80.4

JK6119676 333310003258  Botany
ASRAR MOHAMMAD 

WANI General 78.8

JK6169186 233511565238  Botany Aqib Hassan General 78.6

JK6159355 233510070589  Botany Insha Rashid General 77.8

JK6129276 333310001266  Botany Shabnam maqbool General 77.6

JK6156199 233510208077  Botany NAZIMA RASHID RBA 77.6

JK6195761 333310013420  Botany TAMANA MANZOOR General 76.8

JK6203226 333310020547  Botany Tanzeel Un Nisa General 76.6

JK6204828 333310020806  Botany RUQIYA RASHEED RBA 76.4

JK6158546 333310008839  Botany SHEIKH SAMEER AHMAD RBA 87.4

JK6184262 333310016470  Botany Raasiba Nazir General 79.8

JK6256199 333310013461  Botany Hafsa Mushtaq General 79.8

JK6221782 233511118258  Botany YAWAR RASOOL HAJAM General 79.6

WAITING LIST BOTANY



JK6245746 233510351898  Botany MIR SAHIL AHAD General 79.2

JK6162288 233510739799  Botany UZMA SHOWKAT General 79

JK6198038 333310018239  Botany Sumaira Bashir General 79

JK6119676 333310003258  Botany
ASRAR MOHAMMAD 
WANI General 78.8

JK6161028 233510817788  Botany
SHAHID SAIF UD DIN 
KAMBAY General 78.8

JK6169186 233511565238  Botany Aqib Hassan General 78.6

JK6232655 333310016113  Botany RUKAYA AHAD General 78.2

JK6251660 333310024991  Botany Mehran Qayoom General 78.2

JK6202422 333310020314  Botany RAHIL AFZAL KAMBAY General 78

JK6159355 233510070589  Botany Insha Rashid General 77.8

JK6226713 333310022979  Botany ZAKIR HUSSAIN AKHONE General 77.8

JK6129276 333310001266  Botany Shabnam maqbool General 77.6

JK6156199 233510208077  Botany NAZIMA RASHID General 77.6

JK6195761 333310013420  Botany TAMANA MANZOOR General 76.8

JK6206157 333310018263  Botany Shifaa Farooq General 76.8

JK6222714 233511560065  Botany TAHA BHAT General 76.8

JK6203226 333310020547  Botany Tanzeel Un Nisa General 76.6

JK6221195 333310022529  Botany Tanzeel Un Nisa General 76.6

JK6204828 333310020806  Botany RUQIYA RASHEED General 76.4



JK6195451 233511504085  Botany SHAHID MUSHTAQ General 75.8

JK6223531 333310013960  Botany Humaira Rashid General 75.8

JK6172095 233510786429  Botany AAZIM YASEEN General 75

JK6213453 333310007010  Botany AAZIMAH MAQBOOL General 74.6

JK6132648 233510692062  Botany JUNAID SAJAD General 74.2

JK6133048 233510832433  Botany
RATHER DAHYEM 
MANZOOR General 74.2

JK6141839 333310007765  Botany Hashim ashraf General 74.2

JK6245369 233510191493  Botany AFREENA SAJJAD General 74.2

JK6258617 233510881195  Botany ARBINA RASHID LONE General 74.2

JK6260075 333310025633  Botany Sayed Nadeem Abbas General 74

JK6198182 333310019436  Botany iqra Nabi General 73.8

JK6212098 333310002745  Botany SAHIR BILAL General 73.8

JK6231655 333310002836 ZOOLOGY Mehvish Mushtaq General 99.2

JK6203392 333310020514 ZOOLOGY Bisma Shafi Bhat General 97.4

JK6190142 233510287375 ZOOLOGY Haadiya sultan General 95.6

JK6251055 333310021517 ZOOLOGY Saaqib Bashir General 94.8

JK6254393 233510301343 ZOOLOGY Mohammad Sadeq Baig General 94

ZOOLOGY



JK6217166 233511646346 ZOOLOGY Shoib Rehman Bhat General 93.8

JK6245937 333310023956 ZOOLOGY DANISH AMIN BHAT General 93.6

JK6189222 233511015266 ZOOLOGY MUNSHI ASRAR HUSSAIN General 93

JK6256533 233510144226 ZOOLOGY WANI AMMAN UL HAQ General 92.4

JK6134218 333310006477 ZOOLOGY NIDAH TABASUM General 91.6

JK6238798 333310021209 ZOOLOGY Syed Faisal Ahmad General 91.2

JK6228224 333310022678 ZOOLOGY Khushnuma mushtaq General 90.2

JK6203789 233510314983 ZOOLOGY MUSKAN YOUSUF General 89.6

JK6143448 333310008612 ZOOLOGY Anika Afreen General 89.2

JK6145417 333310009100 ZOOLOGY HUMERA KHALIQ General 87.4

JK6198841 333310019378 ZOOLOGY Inayat ul llah shah General 87.2

JK6191928 333310017998 ZOOLOGY Seerat Hanief General 87

JK6193884 333310018496 ZOOLOGY SUMAIRA NAZIR General 87

JK6185182 233511709289 ZOOLOGY Shahid Farooq General 84.4

JK6194345 333310018568 ZOOLOGY Bilal ahmad wani General 84.4

JK6178899 333310015551 ZOOLOGY Mudasir mehraj Wani General 84.2

JK6198296 333310019457 ZOOLOGY SAHIRA NABI General 84

JK6147042 333310009513 ZOOLOGY PARVEENA BANO ST 55.4



JK6182941 333310016272 ZOOLOGY sham ji bhat General 86.8

JK6251007 233510452703 ZOOLOGY FARHANA ZAHOOR General 86.6

JK6202386 333310020383 ZOOLOGY SADIYA FAROOQ General 86.2

JK6139766 333310007020 ZOOLOGY SHYMA JAVAID General 85.4

JK6135171 333310006201 ZOOLOGY KHUSHBOO AKHTER General 84.6

JK6185182 233511709289 ZOOLOGY Shahid Farooq General 84.4

JK6194345 333310018568 ZOOLOGY Bilal ahmad wani General 84.4

JK6178899 333310015551 ZOOLOGY Mudasir mehraj Wani General 84.2

JK6198296 333310019457 ZOOLOGY SAHIRA NABI General 84

JK6259432 333310025623 ZOOLOGY Bisma Farooq General 84

JK6148712 333310009818 ZOOLOGY WASEEM BASHIR General 83.4

JK6203141 233511140104 ZOOLOGY FARKHANDA RASHID General 83.4

JK6191897 233511188625 ZOOLOGY AINAB NAZIR General 83.2

JK6189491 333310008804 ZOOLOGY Nasir Ahmad Bhat General 82.8

JK6156107 333310001501 ZOOLOGY Tawheed Manzoor Wani General 82.4

JK6172718 333310003035 ZOOLOGY Humaira fayaz General 82.2

JK6112035 333310001333 ZOOLOGY UMAR MOHAMMAD DAR General 82

WAITING LIST ZOOLOGY



JK6181596 333310015903 ZOOLOGY FAISAL MOHI UD DIN General 82

JK6191886 333310017968 ZOOLOGY GAZALA AMIN General 82

JK6123807 333310001048 ZOOLOGY Aamena Mumtaz General 81.8

JK6168097 333310007746 ZOOLOGY LONE HAROON RASHID General 81.8

JK6203837 233511697921 ZOOLOGY Misbah Jan General 81.4

JK6244330 233510228792 ZOOLOGY MARIFA SHAFI General 81

JK6126672 333310004752 ZOOLOGY Saqib nisar General 80.4

JK6217373 233511646346 Chemistry Shoib Rehman Bhat General 93.8

JK6256456 233510144226 Chemistry WANI AMMAN UL HAQ General 92.4

JK6187091 333310016742 Chemistry ATHAR SHAFI BHAT General 90

JK6129541 333310005478 Chemistry YASEEN HASSAN BHAT General 88.4

JK6145365 333310009100 Chemistry HUMERA KHALIQ General 87.4

JK6197955 333310019378 Chemistry Inayat ul llah shah General 87.2

JK6250994 233510452703 Chemistry FARHANA ZAHOOR General 86.6

JK6194364 333310018568 Chemistry Bilal ahmad wani General 84.4

JK6184927 233511709289 Chemistry Shahid Farooq General 84.4

JK6259437 333310025623 Chemistry Bisma Farooq General 84

JK6191890 233511188625 Chemistry AINAB NAZIR General 83.2

CHEMISTRY



JK6189132 333310008804 Chemistry Nasir Ahmad Bhat General 82.8

JK6172738 333310003035 Chemistry Humaira fayaz General 82.2

JK6244432 233510228792 Chemistry MARIFA SHAFI General 81

JK6184411 333310016470 Chemistry Raasiba Nazir General 79.8

JK6221688 233511118258 Chemistry YAWAR RASOOL HAJAM General 79.6

JK6245771 233510351898 Chemistry MIR SAHIL AHAD General 79.2

JK6198047 333310018239 Chemistry Sumaira Bashir General 79

JK6232681 333310016113 Chemistry RUKAYA AHAD General 78.2

JK6221466 333310001266 Chemistry Shabnam maqbool General 77.6

JK6205984 333310018263 Chemistry Shifaa Farooq General 76.8

JK6222628 233511560065 Chemistry TAHA BHAT General 76.8

JK6221068 333310022529 Chemistry Tanzeel Un Nisa General 76.6

JK6223551 333310013960 Chemistry Humaira Rashid General 75.8

JK6212296 333310007010 Chemistry AAZIMAH MAQBOOL General 74.6

JK6245208 233510191493 Chemistry AFREENA SAJJAD General 74.2

JK6258622 233510881195 Chemistry ARBINA RASHID LONE General 74.2

JK6203092 333310019080 Chemistry SHAMEEMA AKHTER General 73.8

JK6229391 333310022053 Chemistry Yawar Mushtaq General 73.4

JK6216726 333310008839 Chemistry SHEIKH SAMEER AHMAD General 73.2



JK6162045 333310012263 Chemistry SHAGUFTA QADIR General 73.2

JK6173248 333310001898 Chemistry Mohammad Yamin Sofi General 73

JK6197353 333310015706 Chemistry Muzafar mushtaq wani General 72.4

JK6211784 333310013964 Chemistry NISHA SHABIR General 72.4

JK6162455 333310012425 Chemistry Muskan Jan General 72.4

JK6247834 333310015423 Chemistry AABIROO NISA General 72.2

JK6245111 233510871191 Chemistry SAMIYA NAZIR General 72

JK6160488 333310011934 Chemistry waleed bin shafi General 72

JK6189501 333310011772 Chemistry Aashna Alam General 71.6

JK6222103 333310005603 Chemistry Nadiya Jan General 71.2

JK6197641 333310019323 Chemistry Musaib Rashid General 71.2

JK6216795 233511193968 Chemistry INSHA AKHTER General 70.4

JK6237669 333310023345 Chemistry NIGEENA JAN General 70.2

JK6244209 333310022483 Chemistry Khushboo Fayaz General 70

JK6140169 333310005989 Chemistry RUQIYA JAN General 69.6

JK6247930 333310022952 Chemistry
TAWSEEF MUBEEN 
KUCHAY General 69.4

JK6218198 233511120958 Chemistry GOWHER AHMAD BHAT General 69

JK6247080 233511683823 Chemistry ZUBAIR AHMAD WANI General 69

JK6193755 333310009657 Chemistry SAIKA SHAFI General 69

JK6255788 333310023163 Chemistry Snowber Bashir General 68.8



JK6222041 233510713541 Chemistry MUNAZA QADIR General 68.6

JK6260048 233511773639 Chemistry SURAYIA JAN General 68.2

JK6247645 333310024284 Chemistry Nuzhat Nazir General 68

JK6182112 333310016118 Chemistry HURAIN NAZIR General 67.6

JK6189501 333310011772  Chemistry Aashna Alam General 71.6

JK6197641 333310019323  Chemistry Musaib Rashid General 71.2

JK6140169 333310005989  Chemistry RUQIYA JAN General 69.6

JK6193755 333310009657  Chemistry SAIKA SHAFI General 69

JK6189542 333310016460  Chemistry Aarif fayaz General 67.6

JK6224517 333310022877  Chemistry Lubna Altaf RBA 67.2

JK6252449 333310024079  Chemistry Ubaid shafi General 67.2

JK6221938 333310022555  Chemistry Mohsin qadir Bhat General 66

JK6249332 233511658151  Chemistry FAISAL ZAHOOR BHAT General 66

JK6256379 333310020932  Chemistry SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN LONE ST 65.8

JK6217889 333310009475  Chemistry HASHMAT SULTAN General 65.8

JK6135417 333310006669  Chemistry RAZIA AKHTER General 65.2

WAITING LIST CHEMISTRY



JK6259304 233510813820  Chemistry SALIYA FAROOQ General 65.2

JK6244781 333310021568  Chemistry Zeeshan Hamid General 65.2

JK6221103 233510757766  Chemistry SHAKIR SHABIR WANI General 64.6

JK6216271 333310021410  Chemistry Owais Ibrahim Mir RBA 63.8

JK6193672 333310018425  Chemistry SHARIK AHMAD BHAT General 63.8

JK6249400 233510122673  Chemistry AFREEN MUSHTAQ General 63.2

JK6256757 333310025382  Chemistry Heena Manzoor General 63.2

JK6215087 333310021182  Chemistry Syed Sajad Ahmad Shah General 63

JK6123074 333310000944  Chemistry Zahid Mushtaq General 62.8

JK6122623 233511085290  Chemistry ZAHID MUSHTAQ General 62.8

JK6226011 233510716544  Chemistry Irtiza Hilal General 62.2

JK6249822 233510122096  Chemistry MUSKAAN HUSSAIN General 62.2

JK6244321 333310020978  Chemistry Safeena Nisar General 61.8

JK6221343 233511504254  Chemistry KHUSHI ALI General 61.6

JK6246878 233511446025  Chemistry RAYEES AHMAD DAR General 61.4



JK6249511 233511113260  Chemistry YASIR WALI General 61

JK6218877 333310022150  Chemistry MURSALEEN HILAL General 60.6

JK6186584 333310015857  Chemistry Inayat Tariq General 60

JK6215688 333310022149  Chemistry sana majid lone General 59.8

JK6259517 233511214088  Chemistry AAMINA YOUSUF General 59.8

JK6246452 333310005859  Chemistry TABIYA HAMEED General 59.6

JK6118493 233510843532  Chemistry
MUZAFFAR AHMAD 
MAGRAY General 59.4

JK6223621 233510911851  Chemistry AADIL AHMAD BHAT General 58.6

JK6221790 233510887164  Chemistry AQSA AHAD General 58.2

JK6232884 333310016297  Chemistry AFSHANA RASHID General 56.8

JK6221527 233510699558  Chemistry Nida Zehra General 56.8

JK6249269 233511462318  Chemistry YAWAR ABASS BHAT General 56

JK6249022 233511500036  Chemistry AQIB QADIR BHAT General 54.8

JK6237346 333310023344  Chemistry ZAINAB MAJEED General 54.6

JK6246178 333310022389  Chemistry Abrar tariq General 54.2



JK6251293 333310024963  Chemistry Khushboo Fayaz General 53.4

JK6191778 333310018031  Chemistry KHUSHBOO FAYAZ General 53.4

JK6247051 333310024535  Chemistry Tanzeela Akhtar General 52

FormNoApplicati
on Registration_no

programme_nam
e name

AmissionC
ategorySel
ected XIIBEST5

JK6242541 233511502881 physics Tanzil Ishtiyaq Mir General 97.21

JK6217321 233511646346 physics Shoib Rehman Bhat General 93.8

JK6256394 233510144226 physics WANI AMMAN UL HAQ General 92.4

JK6134243 333310006477 physics NIDAH TABASUM General 91.6

JK6187085 333310016742 physics ATHAR SHAFI BHAT General 90

JK6203796 233510314983 physics MUSKAN YOUSUF General 89.6

JK6129479 333310005478 physics YASEEN HASSAN BHAT General 88.4

JK6145452 333310009100 physics HUMERA KHALIQ General 87.4

JK6197948 333310019378 physics Inayat ul llah shah General 87.2

JK6135163 333310006201 physics KHUSHBOO AKHTER General 84.6

JK6185165 233511709289 physics Shahid Farooq General 84.4

JK6178846 333310015551 physics Mudasir mehraj Wani General 84.2

PHYSICS



JK6170585 333310013721 physics ARSALAN ABBAS General 83.8

JK6189083 333310008804 physics Nasir Ahmad Bhat General 82.8

JK6172795 333310003035 physics Humaira fayaz General 82.2

JK6184302 333310016470 physics Raasiba Nazir General 79.8

JK6170585 333310013721  Physics ARSALAN ABBAS General 83.8

JK6172795 333310003035  Physics Humaira fayaz RBA 82.2

JK6184302 333310016470  Physics Raasiba Nazir General 79.8

JK6200233 233510452617  Physics Shahid farooq parah General 78

JK6203624 233510314274  Physics AAYAT JAAN RBA 69

JK6221738 233511118258 physics YAWAR RASOOL HAJAM General 79.6

JK6232663 333310016113 physics RUKAYA AHAD General 78.2

JK6251698 333310024991 physics Mehran Qayoom General 78.2

JK6200233 233510452617 physics Shahid farooq parah General 78

JK6221132 333310022529 physics Tanzeel Un Nisa General 76.6

JK6240334 333310002745 physics SAHIR BILAL General 73.8

JK6162054 333310012263 physics SHAGUFTA QADIR General 73.2

JK6216546 333310008839 physics SHEIKH SAMEER AHMAD General 73.2

JK6255631 233511460131 physics BARJEES SHAH General 73.2

JK6173276 333310001898 physics Mohammad Yamin Sofi General 73

Waiting list physics



JK6162511 333310012425 physics Muskan Jan General 72.4

JK6179516 333310015706 physics Muzafar mushtaq wani General 72.4

JK6139063 233511170007 physics MUSKAN General 71

JK6204730 233511721710 physics WAHID FAYAZ General 70.4

JK6248013 333310022952 physics
TAWSEEF MUBEEN 
KUCHAY General 69.4

JK6247152 233511683823 physics ZUBAIR AHMAD WANI General 69

JK6250268 333310009657 physics SAIKA SHAFI General 69

JK6203624 233510314274 physics AAYAT JAAN General 69

JK6251180 333310021517 COMPUTER APP Saaqib Bashir General 94.8

JK6254341 233510301343 COMPUTER APP Mohammad Sadeq Baig General 94

JK6206798 233510134505 COMPUTER APP Mohammad Moin General 91.2

JK6186097 333310016891 COMPUTER APP IBRAHIM BASHIR General 90.8

JK6187347 233511642321 COMPUTER APP MUMIN MUSHTAQ General 89.2

JK6136929 333310007037 COMPUTER APP
MOHAMMAD AZHAR 
NAZIR BHAT General 88.8

JK6141729 333310008134 COMPUTER APP ISA MUKHTAR General 88.4

JK6209890 333310021731 COMPUTER APP Mubashir Zahoor General 88

COMPUTER APPLICATION



JK6250122 233511522458 COMPUTER APP MOHAMMAD SUFIAN General 87

JK6182899 333310016272 COMPUTER APP sham ji bhat General 86.8

JK6157167 333310004394 COMPUTER APP Syed jibran geelani General 86.6

JK6246784 233511538053 COMPUTER APP FARHAN FAROOQ General 84

JK6180528 233511312425 COMPUTER APP Owais Rasheed General 80.2

JK6134868 333310005167 COMPUTER APP
Syed Nakeeb Javaid 

Kirmani General 80

JK6202258 333310020324 COMPUTER APP Danish Majeed General 79.6

JK6190430 333310005215 COMPUTER APP Shahid Maqbool RBA 68

JK6122364 233510797792 COMPUTER APP IRSHAD AHMAD LONE ST 61

JK6200361 333310019739
KU:  Computer 
Applications Azam shabeer lone General 83.6

JK6259114 333310018264
KU:  Computer 
Applications Mobin manzoor General 82.4

JK6207282 333310021668
KU:  Computer 
Applications Zahid Subhan General 81.6

JK6115189 233510123072
KU:  Computer 
Applications Raza Ali General 81

WAITING LIST COMPUTER APPLICATIONS



JK6258806 233510384146
KU:  Computer 
Applications saqib nisar General 80.4

JK6180528 233511312425
KU:  Computer 
Applications Owais Rasheed General 80.2

JK6134868 333310005167
KU:  Computer 
Applications

Syed Nakeeb Javaid 
Kirmani General 80

JK6202258 333310020324
KU:  Computer 
Applications Danish Majeed General 79.6

JK6156398 333310011184
KU:  Computer 
Applications Afnan General 78.8

JK6256789 233510781158
KU:  Computer 
Applications AFNAN General 78.8

JK6130111 333310005321
KU:  Computer 
Applications Muqsit Shabir Lanker General 78.4

JK6204616 233511191098
KU:  Computer 
Applications SUHANA General 78.4

JK6119305 333310003165
KU:  Computer 
Applications UMER HASSAN SHAH General 77.8



JK6241801 233510792222
KU:  Computer 
Applications SABBA SHAKEEL General 77.8

JK6120045 333310003328
KU:  Computer 
Applications SHAHID NAZIR General 76.8

JK6159756 333310010390
KU:  Computer 
Applications Ubaid Parvaiz General 75.8

JK6249005 333310024668
KU:  Computer 
Applications Ubaid Parvaiz General 75.8

JK6111290 333310000433
KU:  Computer 
Applications SAHIL AHMAD KHAN General 74.6

JK6123107 233510655158
KU:  Computer 
Applications SAHIL AHMAD KHAN General 74.6

JK6171436 233510371557

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Taufeeq Ahmad Ganai General 85.6

JK6170888 333310013023

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) SAHIL ASHRAF General 81.6

JK6257826 333310025489

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Tawheed ali joo General 80.23

COMMERCE



JK6176006 333310015081

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) JUNAID RAEACE BHAT General 79.2

JK6246508 233510718718

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) WAQAS RAFIQ General 77.4

JK6150358 233510984900

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) DANISH AHMAD MIR General 76

JK6159750 333310010390

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Ubaid Parvaiz General 75.8

JK6248960 333310024668

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Ubaid Parvaiz General 75.8

JK6224146 333310022796

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) TAREES FAROOQ General 75.2

JK6127354 333310004991

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) ZAHID AHMAD TELI General 74

JK6232428 233510738958

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) MUBASHIR AHMAD MIR General 73.2

JK6125295 333310004385

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) FAISAL AHMAD MIR General 71



JK6247494 233511014886

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Abdul Basit General 69

JK6258010 233511221686

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) GHOLAM NABI General 68.6

JK6249779 233511463857

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) ZAMIN ALI BHAT General 68.4

JK6131213 333310005215

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Shahid Maqbool General 68

JK6239085 233511196556

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) MOHAMMAD KAMRAN General 65.8

JK6119034 333310001070

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce)

TAUSEEF HABIBULLAH 
KAMBAY General 65.6

JK6141052 233510914539

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) MURSALEEN HAMID General 58.2

JK6217438 333310021039

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Rahil Manzoor Magaray General 57.4

JK6192433 233511721942

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) ZAEEM SHAHBAZ General 56.6



JK6216412 333310022198

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Shakeel Ahmad Mansoori General 55

JK6131213 333310005215

Accounting and 
Taxation 

(Commerce) Shahid Maqbool RBA 68

JK6119034 333310001070

Accounting and 
Taxation 

(Commerce)
TAUSEEF HABIBULLAH 

KAMBAY General 65.6

JK6141052 233510914539

Accounting and 
Taxation 

(Commerce) MURSALEEN HAMID General 58.2

JK6126162 333310002209

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) YASIR MUSHTAQ General 54.6

JK6251151 233510843318

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) KHUSHBOO MUSHTAQ General 52

JK6256801 233511203011

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) UMER FAROOQ General 51.6

JK6234078 233511108870

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Numan ahmad dar General 51.4

JK6260171 233511685195

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) SUHAIL SHAFI SHAH General 49.8

WAITING LIST COMMERCE



JK6222426 233511022548

Accounting and 
Taxation 
(Commerce) Abrar javid General 46.6

JK6182917 333310016384  Economics MINHAN FAYAZ General 83.6

JK6249557 233511471981  Economics FAHEEMUL RAMZAN General 81.4

JK6196333 233511448958  Economics SHOWKAT AHMAD General 78.6

JK6132319 333310005860  Economics Bilal Ahmad Malik General 77.6

JK6173193 333310001898  Economics Mohammad Yamin Sofi General 73

JK6208973 333310014350  Economics MOMINA AMIN General 69

JK6142298 233510753645  Economics
SHAMSDIN AHMAD 
RATHER General 66.8

JK6164196 233510813308  Economics
mohammad shezan khan 
pathan General 61.8

JK6148007 333310009670  Economics NASIR AHMAD BHAT General 60.6

JK6250471 333310024825  Economics Arfat Amin Rather General 59.2

JK6179619 233510881913  Economics TAHIR MAQBOOL General 58.8

JK6175202 233511601019  Economics aadil mushtaq General 58

ECONOMICS



JK6217553 233511197110  Economics SHAHID RAMZAN General 58

JK6148007 333310009670  Economics NASIR AHMAD BHAT General 60.6

JK6179619 233510881913  Economics TAHIR MAQBOOL General 58.8

JK6175202 233511601019  Economics aadil mushtaq General 58

JK6178225 233511612847  Economics ASRAR UD DIN MIR General 55

JK6245431 233511079017  Economics SUHAIB MAJEED General 57.8

JK6178225 233511612847  Economics ASRAR UD DIN MIR General 55

JK6246147 333310024441  Economics Rumisa Mushtaq General 55

JK6146561 333310008160  Economics UMER RASHID PANDITH General 53

JK6223172 333310009051  Economics Liyakat Razak General 53

JK6149376 333310009052  Economics SUHAIB GULZAR General 51.6

JK6218610 233510785821  Economics nadeem ahmad hajam General 51.6

JK6190346 233511487211  Economics Nadeem Ahmad Akhoon General 50

JK6208193 233510878192  Economics KHUSHBOO FAYAZ General 50

JK6251034 333310024888  Economics DANISH HASSAN General 48.4

WAITING LIST ECONOMICS



JK6131097 233511246042  Economics ADNAN NABI RATHER General 45.4

JK6215693 233511134714  Economics UBAID HAMEED BHAT General 42.8

JK6195718 233511368800  Education BARIQA JAN General 89.6

JK6119231 233511505767  Education MUNEERA MOHI UD DIN General 88.6

JK6145704 333310009281  Education Mearaj Altaf Dar General 88.4

JK6182815 333310016384  Education MINHAN FAYAZ General 83.6

JK6160538 233511400869  Education IQRA JAN General 82

JK6195421 333310015067  Education sHakir Nazir wani General 79.8

JK6174804 233510909679  Education ZEHRA HUSSAIN General 79.2

JK6233683 233510927152  Education TABISH SHAMIM MIR General 79.2

JK6241808 233510792222  Education SABBA SHAKEEL General 77.8

JK6170199 233510208077  Education NAZIMA RASHID General 77.6

JK6197766 233511075021  Education Munazir Fatima General 77.6

JK6119025 233510826922  Education Aasif Ali Mir General 76

JK6223210 233510858117  Education khushbash bilal General 75.2

EDUCATION



JK6174595 333310014885  Education SHABROOZA AKHTER General 74

JK6161136 233511666310  Education Bisma Ashraf General 73.4

JK6164172 333310010576  Education SAHIBA BASHIR General 72.6

JK6127013 333310004869  Education MUSKAN SHABAN General 71

JK6164871 333310012870  Education SHEERAZ AHMAD LONE General 71

JK6223884 333310013953  Education MEHVISH YASEEN General 70.8

JK6230678 333310023217  Education Nousheen Mushtaq General 70.8

JK6207742 233510902918  Education Zahida jan General 70

JK6167490 333310009785  Education ZUMAN AHMAD MIR General 69.8

JK6245632 233511015887  Education Nazima gani General 69.2

JK6154533 233510775550  Education Azra Mukhtar General 68.2

JK6140277 333310007782  Education
WASEEM AHMAD 
MUGHAL ST 62.2

JK6114710 233510977247  Education SHOWKAT AHMAD LONE ST 61

JK6249017 333310009474  Education TAWHEED AHMAD BHAT General 69

WAITING LIST EDUCATION



JK6132988 233510837868  Education IQRA SHAFI General 68.8

JK6154533 233510775550  Education Azra Mukhtar General 68.2

JK6170435 233510209469  Education INSHA MOHAMMAD General 68.2

JK6157881 233511525562  Education MOHSIN MANZOOR General 67.6

JK6222050 233510254224  Education Parvaiz nazir lone General 67.2

JK6118684 233511507719  Education
MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 
GANAIE General 67

JK6140035 333310007799  Education INSHA AHAD General 66.8

JK6151963 333310010389  Education DANISH SHOWKAT General 65.8

JK6159853 233510790745  Education MEHNAZ BANO General 65.8

JK6247225 233510778088  Education Danish showkat General 65.8

JK6256526 333310020932  Education SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN LONE General 65.8

JK6178707 333310013347  Education Mohammad Lateef Hajam General 65.2

JK6133896 233511008173  Education BILKESA QAYOOM General 65

JK6134036 233511024755  Education SHOWKEENA FAROOQ General 64.6



JK6172677 333310014372  Education AARIF HUSSAIN LONE General 64.6

JK6176231 333310015192  Education SAPPNA NABI General 64.6

JK6250259 333310024350  Education Rashid ahmad laway General 64.6

JK6133043 233510830919  Education HAROON RASHEED General 64.4

JK6217634 233511119160  Education MALIK FAIZAN AHAD General 64.2

JK6223026 233511104571  Education SHEIKH AHSAN UL HAQ General 64.2

JK6210899 233510891547  Education FAIQA FIRDOUS General 63.4

JK6243639 333310024191  Education SAHIL WALI GANAIE General 63.4

JK6161846 233511327446  Education MOHAMMAD ASIF BHAT General 63.2

JK6156118 233510714870  Education Sammi Ullah Shah General 62.6

JK6176348 333310015062  Education SABREENA SHAFI General 62.6

JK6140277 333310007782  Education
WASEEM AHMAD 
MUGHAL General 62.2

JK6165849 233510891160  Education BASHARAT AHMAD KHAN General 62.2

FormNoApplicati
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ENGLISH



JK6129580 333310005478
 English 
Literature YASEEN HASSAN BHAT General 88.4

JK6251025 233510452703
 English 
Literature FARHANA ZAHOOR General 86.6

JK6202391 333310020383
 English 
Literature SADIYA FAROOQ General 86.2

JK6198303 333310019457
 English 
Literature SAHIRA NABI General 84

JK6121663 233511086742
 English 
Literature SABAHAT HANIF General 83.8

JK6203162 233511140104
 English 
Literature FARKHANDA RASHID General 83.4

JK6172767 333310003035
 English 
Literature Humaira fayaz General 82.2

JK6253324 333310024865
 English 
Literature Syeeda Mohaddisa General 80.4

JK6255836 233510384146
 English 
Literature saqib nisar General 80.4

JK6174793 233510909679
 English 
Literature ZEHRA HUSSAIN General 79.2

JK6162395 233510739799
 English 
Literature UZMA SHOWKAT General 79

JK6220057 333310011184
 English 
Literature Afnan General 78.8

JK6156209 233510208077
 English 
Literature NAZIMA RASHID General 77.6

JK6141862 333310007765
 English 
Literature Hashim ashraf General 74.2

JK6174582 333310014885
 English 
Literature SHABROOZA AKHTER General 74



JK6198191 333310019436
 English 
Literature iqra Nabi General 73.8

JK6162090 333310012263
 English 
Literature SHAGUFTA QADIR General 73.2

JK6173639 333310001898
 English 
Literature Mohammad Yamin Sofi General 73

JK6204852 333310020848
 English 
Literature MOHSINA SAMAD General 72.8

JK6164181 333310010576
 English 
Literature SAHIBA BASHIR General 72.6

JK6162524 333310012425
 English 
Literature Muskan Jan General 72.4

JK6182531 233511002478
 English 
Literature WAJID YOUSUF General 72.4

JK6160516 333310011934
 English 
Literature waleed bin shafi General 72

JK6245197 233510871191
 English 
Literature SAMIYA NAZIR General 72

JK6189458 333310011772
 English 
Literature Aashna Alam General 71.6

JK6114798 333310001996
 English 
Literature

MUZAMIL HASSAN 
RATHER General 71.2

JK6197651 333310019323
 English 
Literature Musaib Rashid General 71.2

JK6139026 233511170007
 English 
Literature MUSKAN General 71

JK6144920 333310004209
 English 
Literature Adnan Farooq General 70.2

WAITING LIST ENGLISH



JK6145300 233510902918
 English 
Literature Zahida jan General 70

JK6157568 333310011381
 English 
Literature RAIZA BANOO General 69.2

JK6245674 233511015887
 English 
Literature Nazima gani General 69.2

JK6255799 333310023163
 English 
Literature Snowber Bashir General 68.8

JK6256500 233511050032
 English 
Literature SAHIL AHMAD ZARGAR General 68.6

JK6138316 233511300142
 English 
Literature ZAHIR ABBAS General 68.2

JK6155611 233510209469
 English 
Literature INSHA MOHAMMAD General 68.2

JK6120851 233510715709
 English 
Literature TAWSEEF AHMAD BABA General 68

JK6157914 233511525562
 English 
Literature MOHSIN MANZOOR General 67.6

JK6140025 333310007799
 English 
Literature INSHA AHAD General 66.8

JK6203224 333310005517
 English 
Literature Furkaan fayaz dar General 66.4

JK6257278 233510783966
 English 
Literature

MOHAMMAD LATEEF 
SHEIKH General 66.4

JK6152758 333310009812
 English 
Literature ULFAT MAQBOOL General 65.6

JK6223304 233511373981
 English 
Literature NAZIA BANO General 65.2

JK6259313 233510813820
 English 
Literature SALIYA FAROOQ General 65.2



JK6176175 333310015192
 English 
Literature SAPPNA NABI General 64.6

JK6180927 233511593039
 English 
Literature Suraya maqbool General 64.6

JK6227434 233510939894
 English 
Literature RAMEEZ MOHAMMAD General 64.6

JK6250204 333310024350
 English 
Literature Rashid ahmad laway General 64.6

JK6223332 233511467634
 English 
Literature Monaib Khan General 64.4

JK6211915 233511104571
 English 
Literature SHEIKH AHSAN UL HAQ General 64.2

JK6198661 233510782811
 English 
Literature WASEEM SHABIR General 64

JK6239472 233511301481
 English 
Literature DANISH MANZOOR General 64

JK6210609 233510891547
 English 
Literature FAIQA FIRDOUS General 63.4
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JK6202399 333310020383 Geography SADIYA FAROOQ General 86.2

JK6178959 333310015551 Geography Mudasir mehraj Wani General 84.2

JK6120170 333310001333 Geography UMAR MOHAMMAD DAR General 82

JK6228144 233510384146 Geography saqib nisar General 80.4

JK6197037 333310015067 Geography sHakir Nazir wani General 79.8

GEOGRAPHY



JK6162309 233510739799 Geography UZMA SHOWKAT General 79

JK6161082 233510817788 Geography
SHAHID SAIF UD DIN 
KAMBAY General 78.8

JK6169203 233511565238 Geography Aqib Hassan General 78.6

JK6156220 233510208077 Geography NAZIMA RASHID General 77.6

JK6195749 333310013420 Geography TAMANA MANZOOR General 76.8

JK6197739 233511656897 Geography IMTIYAZ AHMAD ZARGAR General 75

JK6223092 233510692062 Geography JUNAID SAJAD General 74.2

JK6173594 333310001898 Geography Mohammad Yamin Sofi General 73

JK6162332 233511170007 Geography MUSKAN General 71

JK6244302 333310022483 Geography Khushboo Fayaz General 70

JK6252508 333310002993 Geography Auqib Jehangir General 70

JK6140158 333310005989 Geography RUQIYA JAN General 69.6

JK6208706 333310014350 Geography MOMINA AMIN General 69

JK6250539 233511683823 Geography ZUBAIR AHMAD WANI General 69

JK6195686 333310009657 Geography SAIKA SHAFI General 69

JK6155694 233510209469 Geography INSHA MOHAMMAD General 68.2

JK6197158 333310019194 Geography TASEEN AHMAD KHAN General 66.8



JK6257274 233510783966 Geography
MOHAMMAD LATEEF 
SHEIKH General 66.4

JK6220720 333310020932 Geography SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN LONE General 65.8

JK6152716 333310009812 Geography ULFAT MAQBOOL General 65.6

JK6113661 233511074025 Geography Mubashir Reyaz General 65.4

JK6135414 333310006669 Geography RAZIA AKHTER General 65.2

JK6221686 333310022653 Geography Namoosa Khursheed General 64.8

JK6216440 333310021410 Geography Owais Ibrahim Mir General 63.8

JK6219708 233511536882 Geography mehnaz rashid General 63

JK6122633 233511085290 Geography ZAHID MUSHTAQ General 62.8

JK6151549 333310009226 Geography Kumar zubair ul islam General 62.2

JK6243068 333310001233 Geography Rukaya General 62.2

JK6195938 233511041430 Geography AATIF KHURSHEED General 60.6

JK6204376 333310020738 Geography SHABNUM ARA General 60.4

JK6168602 233511436944 Geography Sajid shafi General 59.4

JK6165126 333310012918 Geography MUSRUFA BANOO General 59.2

JK6222909 333310022684 Geography SHEERAZ FAYAZ General 59.17

JK6215671 333310020910 Geography Zahid Maqbool General 56.4



JK6147518 333310006277 Geography SHEERAZ FAYAZ General 56.2

JK6188140 333310003174 Geography
PEER MOHMAD 
TURABUDIN General 53.8

JK6146991 333310009051 Geography Liyakat Razak General 53

JK6113661 233511074025  Geography Mubashir Reyaz General 65.4

JK6135414 333310006669  Geography RAZIA AKHTER General 65.2

JK6122633 233511085290  Geography ZAHID MUSHTAQ General 62.8

JK6151549 333310009226  Geography Kumar zubair ul islam General 62.2

JK6156683 333310011232  History Ishrat Ali General 92.4

JK6140691 233511410970  History SHAZIA FAROOQ

Weak and 
Under 
Privileged 
Classes(W
UP) 92

JK6170826 333310013898  History MUSKAN RASHID General 91.4

JK6178868 333310015551  History Mudasir mehraj Wani General 84.2

JK6182935 333310016384  History MINHAN FAYAZ RBA 83.6

JK6178637 333310015067  History sHakir Nazir wani General 79.8

JK6174759 233510909679  History ZEHRA HUSSAIN General 79.2

JK6250199 333310011525  History LUBNA FIRDOUS General 76.6

HISTORY



JK6157678 333310011087  History SUMEENA GUL General 74

JK6173141 333310001898  History Mohammad Yamin Sofi General 73

JK6204864 333310020848  History MOHSINA SAMAD General 72.8

JK6252518 333310002993  History Auqib Jehangir General 70

JK6249073 333310009474  History TAWHEED AHMAD BHAT General 69

JK6256786 333310014478  History IRFAN AHMED ST 67.2

JK6257282 233510783966  History
MOHAMMAD LATEEF 
SHEIKH General 66.4

JK6227508 233510939894  History RAMEEZ MOHAMMAD General 64.6

JK6223353 233511467634  History Monaib Khan General 64.4

JK6223209 233511104571  History SHEIKH AHSAN UL HAQ General 64.2

JK6138756 233511447172  History MUZAMIL YOUSUF General 63.4

JK6140249 333310007782  History
WASEEM AHMAD 
MUGHAL ST 62.2

JK6164125 233510583869  History AAMIR KHAN General 62

JK6164180 233510813308  History
mohammad shezan khan 
pathan General 61.8

JK6223381 333310009932  History masoom hamid General 61.8

JK6204750 233511677561  History JUNAID FAYAZ PAHLOO General 61.6



JK6246293 233510823547  History ARSLAN NABI WANI General 61.4

JK6171367 333310014203  History NADIA BASHIR General 60.6

JK6249791 333310022783  History Gull Snober General 60.2

JK6256398 333310025351  History Shafia Hassan General 59.4

JK6217451 233511197110  History SHAHID RAMZAN General 58

JK6175118 233511601019  History aadil mushtaq General 58

JK6250292 333310024850  History DANISH SHOWKET General 57.8

JK6247384 233510680120  History NAVEED NABI LONE General 57.8

JK6215352 233511446873  History DORANI AHMAD KHAN General 57.4

JK6223266 233511415762  History BILAL AHMAD BHAT General 56.4

JK6248018 333310020388  History Shakir Shafi General 56

JK6216880 233510895089  History AADIL AHMAD KHAN General 55

JK6246085 333310024441  History Rumisa Mushtaq General 55

JK6249075 233511500036  History AQIB QADIR BHAT General 54.8

JK6222486 333310019125  History AUQIB RASHEED General 54.6

JK6226080 233511555154  History Danish General 54.6

JK6121953 333310003646  History AQIB KHALIQ General 54

JK6188105 333310003174  History
PEER MOHMAD 
TURABUDIN RBA 53.8



JK6185356 333310004891  History
GHULAM HASSAN 
PAHLOO RBA 52

JK6140327 333310003598  History Danish Bashir Bhat General 51.8

JK6117554 333310001351  History mashooq ahmad ahanger General 51.8

JK6210399 333310009052  History SUHAIB GULZAR General 51.6

JK6252761 333310016261  History INAYAT ISMAEIAL General 51.4

JK6250094 333310009646  History Khushboo Akhter General 50.8

JK6239731 333310000984  History Mehak Bashir General 50.6

JK6249903 333310010287  History TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH General 50.2

JK6210664 233510878192  History KHUSHBOO FAYAZ General 50

JK6250985 333310024939  History AYAZ AHMAD DAR General 49.6

JK6140038 233511443376  History SAYIMA JHAN General 48.4

JK6222918 333310006296  History ANWAR KHAN General 48.2

JK6251184 233511118106  History ANAYAT NABI General 48.2

JK6249124 233510822030  History Tanveer ahmad lone General 47.8

JK6154777 333310010847  History ULFAT MEHRAJ General 47.2

JK6214519 333310022094  History Faisal Ahmad Lone General 45.8

JK6249999 333310014937  History REHANA NABI General 43.8

JK6215487 233511134714  History UBAID HAMEED BHAT General 42.8



JK6202479 333310020363  History QASID MOHI U DIN General 42.8

JK6256241 333310025324  History Insha Jan General 41.2

JK6156645 333310011232  Islamic Studies Ishrat Ali General 92.4

JK6194368 333310018568  Islamic Studies Bilal ahmad wani General 84.4

JK6156132 333310001501  Islamic Studies Tawheed Manzoor Wani General 82.4

JK6159526 333310000860  Islamic Studies Junaid shafi General 78.6

JK6164147 333310010576  Islamic Studies SAHIBA BASHIR General 72.6

JK6256196 233510902918  Islamic Studies Zahida jan General 70

JK6178577 333310015606  Islamic Studies YASIR MUSHTAQ GANIE General 69.6

JK6190478 333310005215  Islamic Studies Shahid Maqbool General 68

JK6223281 233511373981  Islamic Studies NAZIA BANO General 65.2

JK6256433 233511467634  Islamic Studies Monaib Khan General 64.4

JK6211134 233510891547  Islamic Studies FAIQA FIRDOUS General 63.4

JK6156187 233510714870  Islamic Studies Sammi Ullah Shah General 62.6

JK6164753 233510686194  Islamic Studies RABIYA FAYAZ General 62.2

JK6165841 233510891160  Islamic Studies BASHARAT AHMAD KHAN General 62.2

JK6255959 333310014191  Islamic Studies Faizun Nisa General 60.8

JK6160938 333310011992  Islamic Studies SHOAIB REHMAN General 59.2

JK6166866 233510935665  Islamic Studies SAMAI FAROOQ General 57.4

ISLAMIC STUDIES



JK6164513 333310012809  Islamic Studies ULFAT FAYAZ General 55

JK6196939 333310019125  Islamic Studies AUQIB RASHEED General 54.6

JK6195640 333310018859  Islamic Studies TANVEERA ASHRAF General 54.2

JK6123721 333310003174  Islamic Studies
PEER MOHMAD 
TURABUDIN General 53.8

JK6137026 333310007169  Islamic Studies KHUSHBOO GANI General 53.8

JK6125006 333310000586  Islamic Studies Adil Ahmad khan General 53

JK6221277 233511718934  Islamic Studies MIDHAT HASSAN General 52

JK6156187 233510714870  Islamic Studies Sammi Ullah Shah General 62.6

JK6220837 233511186805  Islamic Studies SHABNUM RASHID General 51.6

JK6149388 333310009052  Islamic Studies SUHAIB GULZAR General 51.6

JK6147864 333310009646  Islamic Studies Khushboo Akhter General 50.8

JK6210770 233510878192  Islamic Studies KHUSHBOO FAYAZ General 50

JK6251010 333310024939  Islamic Studies AYAZ AHMAD DAR General 49.6

JK6200431 333310001960  Islamic Studies ARSHID HUSSAIN RAINA General 49.2

JK6251049 333310024888  Islamic Studies DANISH HASSAN General 48.4

JK6152603 333310010492  Islamic Studies ASIF IRFAN BHAT General 47

WAITING LIST ISLAMIC STUDIES



JK6202720 233511171761  Islamic Studies SEERAT MOHAMMAD General 46

JK6195721 233511368800
 Kashmiri 
Literature BARIQA JAN General 89.6

JK6172830 333310003035
 Kashmiri 
Literature Humaira fayaz General 82.2

JK6159221 333310011608
 Kashmiri 
Literature SABIYA KHALIQ General 77.2

JK6246905 233510749451
 Kashmiri 
Literature SAHIL MUSHTAQ General 77.2

JK6245721 233511015887
 Kashmiri 
Literature Nazima gani General 69.2

JK6195691 333310009657
 Kashmiri 
Literature SAIKA SHAFI General 69

JK6249908 233511463857
 Kashmiri 
Literature ZAMIN ALI BHAT General 68.4

JK6247250 233510778088
 Kashmiri 
Literature Danish showkat General 65.8

JK6198597 233511407521
 Kashmiri 
Literature Ashiq Ahmad Wani General 65.4

JK6259314 233510813820
 Kashmiri 
Literature SALIYA FAROOQ General 65.2

JK6250230 333310024350
 Kashmiri 
Literature Rashid ahmad laway General 64.6

JK6239562 233511301481
 Kashmiri 
Literature DANISH MANZOOR General 64

JK6223355 333310009932
 Kashmiri 
Literature masoom hamid General 61.8

JK6204763 233511677561
 Kashmiri 
Literature JUNAID FAYAZ PAHLOO General 61.6

KASHMIRI



JK6139697 333310004454
 Kashmiri 
Literature UZMA ASHRAF General 61.4

JK6250681 333310021767
 Kashmiri 
Literature Tanveera Jan General 61

JK6220468 333310022410
 Kashmiri 
Literature Mubashir Riyaz General 60.4

JK6247778 333310024534
 Kashmiri 
Literature TUFAIL RAMZAN General 60.4

JK6249735 333310022783
 Kashmiri 
Literature Gull Snober General 60.2

JK6223665 233510911851
 Kashmiri 
Literature AADIL AHMAD BHAT General 58.6

JK6255775 233511197110
 Kashmiri 
Literature SHAHID RAMZAN General 58

JK6197009 333310019162
 Kashmiri 
Literature SAHIL MUSHTAQ General 57

JK6250129 333310015108
 Kashmiri 
Literature zahida nabi General 54

JK6223206 333310009051
 Kashmiri 
Literature Liyakat Razak General 53

JK6260114 333310003598
 Kashmiri 
Literature Danish Bashir Bhat General 51.8

JK6218540 233510785821
 Kashmiri 
Literature nadeem ahmad hajam General 51.6

JK6239245 333310000984
 Kashmiri 
Literature Mehak Bashir General 50.6

JK6181406 233511020883
 Kashmiri 
Literature Iqra Ali General 50.6

JK6216093 333310011847
 Kashmiri 
Literature Tahira Bashir General 50.4



JK6250519 333310024901
 Kashmiri 
Literature Adil Hassan General 50.4

JK6215587 233511134714
 Kashmiri 
Literature UBAID HAMEED BHAT General 42.8

JK6190150 233510287375  Political Science Haadiya sultan General 95.6

JK6156662 333310011232  Political Science Ishrat Ali General 92.4

JK6140680 233511410970  Political Science SHAZIA FAROOQ General 92

JK6170962 333310013898  Political Science MUSKAN RASHID General 91.4

JK6197125 333310018702  Political Science YASIR ARFATH AKHOON General 91.2

JK6229979 333310021209  Political Science Syed Faisal Ahmad General 91.2

JK6115927 333310000544  Political Science Tariq Iqbal Naik General 89.2

JK6202417 333310011870  Political Science Imran Ali Malla General 84.4

JK6121647 233511086742  Political Science SABAHAT HANIF General 83.8

JK6182850 333310016384  Political Science MINHAN FAYAZ General 83.6

JK6131801 233511328961  Political Science ZEESHAN MUZAFER General 81.6

JK6231464 333310023173  Political Science Vasil nazir General 81.4

JK6249539 233511471981  Political Science FAHEEMUL RAMZAN General 81.4

JK6243487 233510857322  Political Science
MEHRAN MUSHTAQ 
RESHI General 80

JK6178488 333310015067  Political Science sHakir Nazir wani General 79.8

JK6241828 233510792222  Political Science SABBA SHAKEEL General 77.8

POLSCIENCE



JK6197758 233511075021  Political Science Munazir Fatima General 77.6

JK6177438 233510748002  Political Science MOAZIM SHABIR General 76.2

JK6217934 233510858117  Political Science khushbash bilal General 75.2

JK6164853 333310012870  Political Science SHEERAZ AHMAD LONE Gen 71

JK6126997 333310004869  Political Science MUSKAN SHABAN Gen 71

JK6112364 233511086163  Political Science TAMANA KHUSHBOO RBA 64.2

JK6161835 233511327446  Political Science MOHAMMAD ASIF BHAT RBA 63.2

JK6161145 233511666310  Political Science Bisma Ashraf General 73.4

JK6173119 333310001898  Political Science Mohammad Yamin Sofi General 73

JK6204871 333310020848  Political Science MOHSINA SAMAD General 72.8

JK6126997 333310004869  Political Science MUSKAN SHABAN General 71

JK6164853 333310012870  Political Science SHEERAZ AHMAD LONE General 71

JK6144425 233510902918  Political Science Zahida jan General 70

JK6167483 333310009785  Political Science ZUMAN AHMAD MIR General 69.8

JK6132974 233510837868  Political Science IQRA SHAFI General 68.8

JK6154528 233510775550  Political Science Azra Mukhtar General 68.2

JK6157888 233511525562  Political Science MOHSIN MANZOOR General 67.6

WAITING LIST POLSCIENCE



JK6219210 233511465553  Political Science MAROOF AHMAD AWAN General 67.6

JK6222012 233510254224  Political Science Parvaiz nazir lone General 67.2

JK6118721 233511507719  Political Science
MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 
GANAIE General 67

JK6123670 333310004104  Political Science MOHMAD AAMIR RESHIE General 67

JK6142303 233510753645  Political Science
SHAMSDIN AHMAD 
RATHER General 66.8

JK6151953 333310010389  Political Science DANISH SHOWKAT General 65.8

JK6159863 233510790745  Political Science MEHNAZ BANO General 65.8

JK6247199 233510778088  Political Science Danish showkat General 65.8

JK6133923 233511008173  Political Science BILKESA QAYOOM General 65

JK6133582 233511024755  Political Science SHOWKEENA FAROOQ General 64.6

JK6176264 333310015192  Political Science SAPPNA NABI General 64.6
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JK6156675 333310011232  Psychology Ishrat Ali General 92.4

JK6119277 233511505767  Psychology MUNEERA MOHI UD DIN General 88.6

JK6145216 233510981045  Psychology
MOHAMMAD FARMAN 
NAZKI General 88.4

PSYCHOLOGY



JK6198888 333310019378  Psychology Inayat ul llah shah General 87.2

JK6251038 233510452703  Psychology FARHANA ZAHOOR General 86.6

JK6137884 333310007284  Psychology FARHANA ZAHOOR General 86.6

JK6185247 233511709289  Psychology Shahid Farooq General 84.4

JK6194370 333310018568  Psychology Bilal ahmad wani General 84.4

JK6157009 333310001501  Psychology Tawheed Manzoor Wani General 82.4

JK6160515 233511400869  Psychology IQRA JAN General 82

JK6112273 333310001333  Psychology UMAR MOHAMMAD DAR General 82

JK6140520 333310000837  Psychology Jyoti Bala General 80.4

JK6204296 333310015067  Psychology sHakir Nazir wani General 79.8

JK6220131 333310011184  Psychology Afnan General 78.8

JK6119702 333310003258  Psychology
ASRAR MOHAMMAD 
WANI General 78.8

JK6202429 333310020314  Psychology RAHIL AFZAL KAMBAY General 78

JK6157053 233510872262  Psychology AALEEZA NAZIR General 77.6

JK6221296 333310022529  Psychology Tanzeel Un Nisa General 76.6



JK6255026 333310006645  Psychology RUMIN NABI General 76.4

JK6222295 333310004129  Psychology Saliha Yousuf General 76

JK6202232 233511410203  Psychology HARIS SHOWKAT General 73.6

JK6164158 333310010576  Psychology SAHIBA BASHIR General 72.6

JK6144238 233510902918  Psychology Zahida jan General 70

JK6126316 333310000194  Psychology Muskan zahoor General 69.8

JK6260063 233511773639  Psychology SURAYIA JAN General 68.2

JK6230546 233511678392  Psychology AASIF SHABIR BAIGH General 66.6

JK6126703 333310000603  Psychology Zahreen Riyaz General 65.2

JK6144238 233510902918  Psychology Zahida jan General 70

JK6126316 333310000194  Psychology Muskan zahoor General 69.8

JK6126703 333310000603  Psychology Zahreen Riyaz General 65.2

JK6156112 233510714870  Psychology Sammi Ullah Shah General 62.6

JK6189998 333310017539  Psychology Betab ahmad lone General 62.4

JK6182684 333310001233  Psychology Rukaya General 62.2



JK6164773 233510686194  Psychology RABIYA FAYAZ General 62.2

JK6165856 233510891160  Psychology BASHARAT AHMAD KHAN General 62.2

JK6119329 333310003164  Psychology aamir manzoor rather General 61.2

JK6227372 233510939894  Psychology RAMEEZ MOHAMMAD General 64.6

JK6256413 233511467634  Psychology Monaib Khan General 64.4

JK6235833 233511119160  Psychology MALIK FAIZAN AHAD General 64.2

JK6258361 233510767371  Psychology ULFAT SADIQ General 64.2

JK6225734 333310000423  Psychology Momin shafi General 62.8

JK6218362 333310004861  Psychology Zohra Bashir General 62.6

JK6156112 233510714870  Psychology Sammi Ullah Shah General 62.6

JK6189998 333310017539  Psychology Betab ahmad lone General 62.4

JK6218371 333310007428  Psychology SHEIKH SALMAN General 62.2

JK6182684 333310001233  Psychology Rukaya General 62.2

JK6165856 233510891160  Psychology BASHARAT AHMAD KHAN General 62.2

WAITING LIST PSYCHOLOGY



JK6164773 233510686194  Psychology RABIYA FAYAZ General 62.2

JK6223418 333310009932  Psychology masoom hamid General 61.8

JK6259895 233511504254  Psychology KHUSHI ALI General 61.6

JK6119329 333310003164  Psychology aamir manzoor rather General 61.2

JK6247958 233510818730  Psychology AMBREENA MANZOOR General 61.2

JK6255963 333310014191  Psychology Faizun Nisa General 60.8

JK6151669 233511588282  Psychology NADIA BASHIR General 60.6

JK6171360 333310014203  Psychology NADIA BASHIR General 60.6

JK6249775 333310022783  Psychology Gull Snober General 60.2

JK6215593 333310022149  Psychology sana majid lone General 59.8

JK6190887 333310017805  Psychology Kushboo Bashir General 59.6

JK6158140 233511102758  Psychology MEHWISH RASOOL General 58.4

JK6160445 233511197110  Psychology SHAHID RAMZAN General 58

JK6139871 333310007472  Psychology RAZIYA NABI General 58

JK6166812 233510935665  Psychology SAMAI FAROOQ General 57.4



JK6153974 233511415762  Psychology BILAL AHMAD BHAT General 56.4

JK6205321 333310020709  Psychology AFREEDA AFZAL General 55.4

JK6164518 333310012809  Psychology ULFAT FAYAZ General 55

JK6196940 333310019125  Psychology AUQIB RASHEED General 54.6

JK6119789 333310003264  Psychology momin nazir General 54.4

JK6164285 233511500691  Psychology SHARIQ BASHIR General 54

JK6140695 233511410970 Sociology SHAZIA FAROOQ General 92

JK6171001 333310013898 Sociology MUSKAN RASHID General 91.4

JK6238805 333310021209 Sociology Syed Faisal Ahmad General 91.2

JK6195716 233511368800 Sociology BARIQA JAN General 89.6

JK6119259 233511505767 Sociology MUNEERA MOHI UD DIN General 88.6

JK6145735 333310009281 Sociology Mearaj Altaf Dar General 88.4

JK6121654 233511086742 Sociology SABAHAT HANIF General 83.8

JK6182876 333310016384 Sociology MINHAN FAYAZ General 83.6

JK6160489 233511400869 Sociology IQRA JAN General 82

JK6131841 233511328961 Sociology ZEESHAN MUZAFER General 81.6

JK6258410 233510384146 Sociology saqib nisar General 80.4

SOCIOLOGY



JK6179846 333310015067 Sociology sHakir Nazir wani General 79.8

JK6231854 333310023339 Sociology AFREEN FIRDOUS General 79.2

JK6241837 233510792222 Sociology SABBA SHAKEEL General 77.8

JK6197771 233511075021 Sociology Munazir Fatima General 77.6

JK6250188 333310011525 Sociology LUBNA FIRDOUS General 76.6

JK6204884 333310020848 Sociology MOHSINA SAMAD General 72.8

JK6247627 233511693848 Sociology FAISAL FAYAZ SHEIKH General 71.8

JK6178399 333310012973 Sociology FIZA FAYAZ General 71.2

JK6146376 333310004209 Sociology Adnan Farooq General 70.2

JK6256187 233510902918 Sociology Zahida jan General 70

JK6167396 333310009785 Sociology ZUMAN AHMAD MIR General 69.8

JK6254687 233510790363 Sociology AAYEENA MAQBOOL General 69.2

JK6249097 333310009474 Sociology TAWHEED AHMAD BHAT General 69

JK6154561 233510775550 Sociology Azra Mukhtar General 68.2

JK6157895 233511525562 Sociology MOHSIN MANZOOR General 67.6

JK6181914 333310011767 Sociology Mehreen General 67.6

JK6123676 333310004104 Sociology MOHMAD AAMIR RESHIE General 67

JK6140054 333310007799 Sociology INSHA AHAD General 66.8



JK6179011 333310015650 Sociology NADIA NAZIR General 66.2

JK6159872 233510790745 Sociology MEHNAZ BANO General 65.8

JK6133948 233511008173 Sociology BILKESA QAYOOM General 65

JK6134113 233511024755 Sociology SHOWKEENA FAROOQ General 64.6

JK6227557 233510939894 Sociology RAMEEZ MOHAMMAD General 64.6

JK6223373 233511467634 Sociology Monaib Khan General 64.4

JK6217581 233511119160 Sociology MALIK FAIZAN AHAD General 64.2

JK6220199 233511104571 Sociology SHEIKH AHSAN UL HAQ General 64.2

JK6138786 233511447172 Sociology MUZAMIL YOUSUF General 63.4

JK6161867 233511327446 Sociology MOHAMMAD ASIF BHAT General 63.2

JK6181333 333310011789 Sociology Sahar Jan General 62.6

JK6218323 333310004861 Sociology Zohra Bashir General 62.6

JK6140234 333310007782 Sociology
WASEEM AHMAD 
MUGHAL General 62.2

JK6151591 333310009226 Sociology Kumar zubair ul islam General 62.2

JK6165876 233510891160 Sociology BASHARAT AHMAD KHAN General 62.2

JK6218502 333310007428 Sociology SHEIKH SALMAN General 62.2

JK6255139 333310001233 Sociology Rukaya General 62.2



JK6223397 333310009932 Sociology masoom hamid General 61.8

JK6139618 333310004454 Sociology UZMA ASHRAF General 61.4

JK6246246 233510823547 Sociology ARSLAN NABI WANI General 61.4

JK6246848 233511446025 Sociology RAYEES AHMAD DAR General 61.4

JK6119387 333310003164 Sociology aamir manzoor rather General 61.2

JK6247926 233510818730 Sociology AMBREENA MANZOOR General 61.2

JK6114698 233510977247 Sociology SHOWKAT AHMAD LONE General 61

JK6200866 333310019039 Sociology IQAN AHMAD KHANDAY General 61

JK6249494 233511113260 Sociology YASIR WALI General 61

JK6250660 333310021767 Sociology Tanveera Jan General 61

JK6248974 333310024534 Sociology TUFAIL RAMZAN General 60.4

JK6256401 333310025351 Sociology Shafia Hassan General 59.4

JK6166735 333310013137 Sociology KULSUMA JAN General 58.6

JK6160409 233511197110 Sociology SHAHID RAMZAN General 58

JK6166855 233510935665 Sociology SAMAI FAROOQ General 57.4

JK6174955 333310014962 Sociology Tanzeera Mustufa General 57

JK6134314 333310006485 Sociology suhail shafi raina General 56.8

JK6153957 233511415762 Sociology BILAL AHMAD BHAT General 56.4



JK6147561 333310006277 Sociology SHEERAZ FAYAZ General 56.2

JK6170224 333310013973 Sociology NASIR AHMAD SOFI General 56.2

JK6119822 333310003264 Sociology momin nazir General 54.4

JK6160923 333310011992 Sociology SHOAIB REHMAN General 59.2

JK6250444 333310024825 Sociology Arfat Amin Rather General 59.2

JK6255752 333310013313 Sociology RAHIL SALEEM SHAKSAZ General 59.2

JK6151603 233511486122 Sociology Saqib Ahmad Khan General 58.8

JK6166735 333310013137 Sociology KULSUMA JAN General 58.6

JK6160409 233511197110 Sociology SHAHID RAMZAN General 58

JK6247415 233510680120 Sociology NAVEED NABI LONE General 57.8

JK6166855 233510935665 Sociology SAMAI FAROOQ General 57.4

JK6174955 333310014962 Sociology Tanzeera Mustufa General 57

JK6134314 333310006485 Sociology suhail shafi raina General 56.8

JK6153957 233511415762 Sociology BILAL AHMAD BHAT General 56.4

JK6215873 333310020910 Sociology Zahid Maqbool General 56.4

JK6147561 333310006277 Sociology SHEERAZ FAYAZ General 56.2

JK6170224 333310013973 Sociology NASIR AHMAD SOFI General 56.2

JK6248039 333310020388 Sociology Shakir Shafi General 56

WAITING LIST SOCIOLOGY



JK6249377 233511462318 Sociology YAWAR ABASS BHAT General 56

JK6249617 233511020516 Sociology
MOHAMMAD WAHID 
KHAN General 55.8

JK6222541 333310019125 Sociology AUQIB RASHEED General 54.6

JK6225771 233511555154 Sociology Danish General 54.6

JK6119822 333310003264 Sociology momin nazir General 54.4

JK6137106 333310007169 Sociology KHUSHBOO GANI General 53.8

JK6179560 333310014828 Sociology Mohammad Abrar General 53.8

JK6146582 333310008160 Sociology UMER RASHID PANDITH General 53

JK6148326 233511416843 Sociology AMIR SHOWKAT General 52.4

JK6221325 233511718934 Sociology MIDHAT HASSAN General 52

JK6170406 233511186805 Sociology SHABNUM RASHID General 51.6

JK6181950 333310016261 Sociology INAYAT ISMAEIAL General 51.4

JK6258528 333310025552 Sociology MOMIN RIYAZ General 51.2

JK6143936 333310008727 Sociology IQRA ALI General 51

JK6154349 333310006325 Sociology SHAHRUKH KHAN General 51

JK6212627 233511062750 Sociology SAHIL IRSHAD SHEIKH General 51

JK6195723 233511368800  Urdu Literature BARIQA JAN General 89.6

URDU



JK6160554 233511400869  Urdu Literature IQRA JAN General 82

JK6246992 233510749451  Urdu Literature SAHIL MUSHTAQ General 77.2

JK6250178 333310011525  Urdu Literature LUBNA FIRDOUS General 76.6

JK6164177 333310010576  Urdu Literature SAHIBA BASHIR General 72.6

JK6121964 233510743279  Urdu Literature AFSANA ALI General 71.4

JK6128911 333310005392  Urdu Literature SAHIL SABER LONE General 70.6

JK6245704 233511015887  Urdu Literature Nazima gani General 69.2

JK6157576 333310011381  Urdu Literature RAIZA BANOO General 69.2

JK6256510 233511050032  Urdu Literature SAHIL AHMAD ZARGAR General 68.6

JK6249884 233511463857  Urdu Literature ZAMIN ALI BHAT General 68.4

JK6183705 333310016523  Urdu Literature SHAZREEN AKHTER General 65.2

JK6227607 233510939894  Urdu Literature RAMEEZ MOHAMMAD General 64.6

JK6250220 333310024350  Urdu Literature Rashid ahmad laway General 64.6

JK6217515 233511119160  Urdu Literature MALIK FAIZAN AHAD General 64.2

JK6211008 233510891547  Urdu Literature FAIQA FIRDOUS General 63.4



JK6218089 333310004861  Urdu Literature Zohra Bashir General 62.6

JK6181363 333310011789  Urdu Literature Sahar Jan General 62.6

JK6138027 233511200904  Urdu Literature NARGIS NAZIR General 61.6

JK6139686 333310004454  Urdu Literature UZMA ASHRAF General 61.4

JK6207056 333310014191  Urdu Literature Faizun Nisa General 60.8

JK6220513 333310022410  Urdu Literature Mubashir Riyaz General 60.4

JK6247656 333310024534  Urdu Literature TUFAIL RAMZAN General 60.4

JK6249754 333310022783  Urdu Literature Gull Snober General 60.2

JK6190893 333310017805  Urdu Literature Kushboo Bashir General 59.6

JK6256395 333310025351  Urdu Literature Shafia Hassan General 59.4

JK6160903 333310011992  Urdu Literature SHOAIB REHMAN General 59.2

JK6161492 333310002245  Urdu Literature DANISH REHMAN General 58.8

JK6217344 233511197110  Urdu Literature SHAHID RAMZAN General 58

JK6175132 233511601019  Urdu Literature aadil mushtaq General 58

JK6197010 333310019162  Urdu Literature SAHIL MUSHTAQ General 57



JK6181713 333310008985  Urdu Literature RAFEE FAROOQ General 56.6

JK6162774 333310012326  Urdu Literature AALIYA BASHIR General 56.2

JK6249324 233511462318  Urdu Literature YAWAR ABASS BHAT General 56

JK6249583 233511020516  Urdu Literature
MOHAMMAD WAHID 
KHAN General 55.8

JK6138228 233511601745  Urdu Literature NELOFER MUZAFFAR General 55.4

JK6246060 333310024441  Urdu Literature Rumisa Mushtaq General 55

JK6164537 333310012809  Urdu Literature ULFAT FAYAZ General 55

JK6216969 233510895089  Urdu Literature AADIL AHMAD KHAN General 55

JK6216578 333310009914  Urdu Literature JAVED IQBAL General 54.6

JK6195636 333310018859  Urdu Literature TANVEERA ASHRAF General 54.2

JK6175808 333310015108  Urdu Literature zahida nabi General 54

JK6157617 333310007169  Urdu Literature KHUSHBOO GANI General 53.8

JK6223142 333310009051  Urdu Literature Liyakat Razak General 53

JK6228585 333310003598  Urdu Literature Danish Bashir Bhat General 51.8

JK6117553 333310001351  Urdu Literature mashooq ahmad ahanger General 51.8



JK6218879 233510785821  Urdu Literature nadeem ahmad hajam General 51.6

JK6149384 333310009052  Urdu Literature SUHAIB GULZAR General 51.6

JK6189338 333310009342  Urdu Literature SHAYISTA AKHTER General 51.6

JK6186086 333310016672  Urdu Literature HAYAT ALI General 51.4

JK6151881 233511666242  Urdu Literature AAMIR AHMAD RATHER General 50.8

JK6186852 333310009646  Urdu Literature Khushboo Akhter General 50.8

JK6112791 333310000984  Urdu Literature Mehak Bashir General 50.6

JK6216170 333310011847  Urdu Literature Tahira Bashir General 50.4

JK6162774 333310012326  Urdu Literature AALIYA BASHIR General 56.2

JK6138228 233511601745  Urdu Literature NELOFER MUZAFFAR General 55.4

JK6164537 333310012809  Urdu Literature ULFAT FAYAZ General 55

JK6195636 333310018859  Urdu Literature TANVEERA ASHRAF General 54.2

JK6175808 333310015108  Urdu Literature zahida nabi General 54

JK6250569 333310024901  Urdu Literature Adil Hassan General 50.4

JK6244530 233511775928  Urdu Literature Reehana shafi General 50.2

WAITING LIST URDU



JK6249921 333310010287  Urdu Literature TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH General 50.2

JK6223695 333310011866  Urdu Literature AAMINA RASHID General 49.8

JK6210755 233511444247  Urdu Literature AARIF AHMAD BHAT General 49

JK6209552 333310006296  Urdu Literature ANWAR KHAN General 48.2

JK6249152 233510822030  Urdu Literature Tanveer ahmad lone General 47.8

JK6168709 333310013603  Urdu Literature TASIB TANVEER JAGAL General 47.6

JK6203611 333310020605  Urdu Literature Asiya manzoor General 47.4

JK6152528 333310010492  Urdu Literature ASIF IRFAN BHAT General 47

JK6131014 233511246042  Urdu Literature ADNAN NABI RATHER General 45.4

JK6174923 333310014937  Urdu Literature REHANA NABI General 43.8

JK6256235 333310025324  Urdu Literature Insha Jan General 41.2

JK6254306 233510301343  Anthropology Mohammad Sadeq Baig General 94

JK6170799 333310013898  Anthropology MUSKAN RASHID General 91.4

JK6256034 233510935782  Anthropology Zareefa Mushtaq General 86.6

ANTHROPOLOGY



JK6246813 233511538053  Anthropology FARHAN FAROOQ General 84

JK6259443 333310025623  Anthropology Bisma Farooq General 84

JK6182898 333310016384  Anthropology MINHAN FAYAZ General 83.6

JK6243516 233510857322  Anthropology
MEHRAN MUSHTAQ 
RESHI General 80

JK6181306 333310015067  Anthropology sHakir Nazir wani General 79.8

JK6256189 333310013461  Anthropology Hafsa Mushtaq General 79.8

JK6231832 333310023339  Anthropology AFREEN FIRDOUS General 79.2

JK6120597 333310000860  Anthropology Junaid shafi General 78.6

JK6249273 233510765621  Anthropology OWAIS MUSHTAQ General 76.8

JK6122323 333310003507  Anthropology MOHD IBDAR General 73.6

JK6116155 333310001764  Anthropology Irfan Rasool Malik General 69.8

JK6260060 233511773639  Anthropology SURAYIA JAN General 68.2

JK6231855 233511298825  Anthropology KHALID BILAL RATHER General 68

JK6117512 333310002680  Anthropology Mohammed usman General 67.8

JK6247178 233510778088  Anthropology Danish showkat General 65.8



JK6223244 233511373981  Anthropology NAZIA BANO General 65.2

JK6219536 233511536882  Anthropology mehnaz rashid General 63

JK6217741 233511603505  Anthropology IQRA FAYAZ General 62

JK6218581 333310022150  Anthropology MURSALEEN HILAL General 60.6

JK6215761 333310022149  Anthropology sana majid lone General 59.8

JK6222873 333310022684  Anthropology SHEERAZ FAYAZ General 59.17

JK6257807 233511197110  Anthropology SHAHID RAMZAN General 58

JK6249049 333310024736  Anthropology Fasil Ahmad Bhat General 57

JK6251185 233510843318  Anthropology KHUSHBOO MUSHTAQ General 52

JK6212389 233511062750  Anthropology SAHIL IRSHAD SHEIKH General 51

JK6154756 333310010847  Anthropology ULFAT MEHRAJ General 47.2

JK6250229 333310010492  Anthropology ASIF IRFAN BHAT General 47

JK6220729 333310022094  Anthropology Faisal Ahmad Lone General 45.8

JK6215879 233511134714  Anthropology UBAID HAMEED BHAT General 42.8

WAITING LIST ANTHROPLOLOGY

ARABIC



JK6178886 333310015551

KU: Bachelors 
(Fazila) with 
Major in Arabic Mudasir mehraj Wani General 84.2

JK6119800 333310000860

KU: Bachelors 
(Fazila) with 
Major in Arabic Junaid shafi General 78.6

JK6255137 333310006645

KU: Bachelors 
(Fazila) with 
Major in Arabic RUMIN NABI General 76.4

JK6131602 333310000268

KU: Bachelors 
(Fazila) with 
Major in Arabic Aabroo iqbal General 64.4

JK6112495 333310001233

KU: Bachelors 
(Fazila) with 
Major in Arabic Rukaya General 62.2

JK6117577 333310001351

KU: Bachelors 
(Fazila) with 
Major in Arabic mashooq ahmad ahanger General 51.8

JK6221870 333310022555  Geology Mohsin qadir Bhat General 66

JK6256504 333310020932  Geology SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN LONE General 65.8

JK6222937 333310022684  Geology SHEERAZ FAYAZ General 59.17

GEOLOGY



JK6215787 333310020910  Geology Zahid Maqbool General 56.4

JK6259068 333310018264
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY Mobin manzoor General 82.4

JK6231519 233511312425
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY Owais Rasheed General 80.2

JK6255051 333310006645
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY RUMIN NABI General 76.4

JK6135311 233511329509
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY Ainoor Ayaz General 75.2

JK6243221 333310000361
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY Saqib Jehangir khan General 73.4

JK6244027 333310002993
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY Auqib Jehangir General 70

JK6247954 333310022952
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

TAWSEEF MUBEEN 
KUCHAY General 69.4

JK6261296 333310008136
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY Sahil reyaz General 68.4

JK6190474 333310005215
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY Shahid Maqbool General 68

JK6123492 333310004050
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY Tabish Nazir General 65.6

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



JK6214722 233510845825
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY DANISH NAZIR General 60.4

JK6140154 333310000420
 Persian 
Literature Insha General 93.4

JK6128993 233511132254
 Persian 
Literature SANOBAR ASHRAF General 92

JK6194375 333310018568
 Persian 
Literature Bilal ahmad wani General 84.4

JK6194373 333310001501
 Persian 
Literature Tawheed Manzoor Wani General 82.4

JK6249393 233511462318
 Persian 
Literature YAWAR ABASS BHAT General 56

JK6256449 233510144226  Statistics WANI AMMAN UL HAQ General 92.4

JK6151645 333310009226  Statistics Kumar zubair ul islam General 62.2

JK6261038 233511134714  Statistics UBAID HAMEED BHAT General 42.8

PERSIAN

Statistics


